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21, KOLO

KK Cesky Krumlov A - TJ Sokol Saiov A 2:6 2442-2508 (3:9) 02.04.
TJ Kunzak - KK Lokativa Tabor 7:1 2534-2471 (6:6) 05.04.
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A - TJ Sokol Satov A 2:6 2484-2495 (4:8) 05.04.
TJ Sokol Chotoviny B - TJ Sokol Pisek A 3.5 2428-2430 (6:6) 05.04.
KK Cesky Krumlov A - TJ Tatran Lomnice buz.  7:1 2508-2431 (8:4) 05.04.
TJ Fezko Strakonice A - TJ Dynam@ Budjovice 3:5 2521-2560 (4,5:7,5) 05.04.
TJ Loko Ceské Budjovice - TJ Nova Ves @' B. A 7:1  2481-2397  (7:5) 05.04.

Tabulka:

TJ Sokol Pisek A 21 14 0 7 100,5:67,5 139,0:1132477 28

2. TJ Sokol Saimov A 21 14 0 7 97,5:70,5 140,0:112,0 2483 28

3. TJ Dynamd_eské Budjovice 21 13 0 8 96,0:72,0 134,5:117,5 2519 26

4. TJ KunZak 21 12 0 9 88,0:80,0 117,0:135,0 246624

5. KK Lokomotiva Tabor 21 11 1 9 89,5:78,5 129aB,0 2507 23

6. TJNovaVes(.B. A 21 11 0 10 90,5:77,5 139,5:112,5 2483 22

7. TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A 21 11 0 10 86,0:82,0 0229,0 2509 22

8. TJ Fezko Strakonice A 21 9 0 12 76,0:92,0 122%5 2480 18

9. TJ Tatran Lomnice nad LuZnici A 21 9 0 12 0 106,5:145,5 2422 18

10. TJ Lokomotiva’eské Budjovice B 21 8 0 13 74,5:93,5 121,0:131,0 2485 16
11. TJ Sokol Chotoviny B 21 7 0 14 69,0:99,0 11181,0 2456 14
12. KK Cesky Krumlov A 21 6 1 14 68,5:99,5 129,0:123,0 2465 13

zpracoval: FrantiSek \teki
fpdseda STKINEKS
www.jihokus.webnode.cz
http://kuzelkakraj.webnode.cz/




NejblizSi zapasy:

22, kolo
12.04.13 pa 18:00 KK Lokomotiva Tabor - TJ Nova Ves u C, B. A
12,0413 pa 19:00 TJ Fezko Strakonice A - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Bud&jovice B
12.04.13 pa 17:30 TJ Dynamo Ceské Bud&jovice - KK Cesky Krumlov A
12.04.13 pa 17:30 TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici A - TJ Sokol Pisek A
12.04.13 pa 18:00 TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A - TJ Sokol Chotoviny B
12.04.13 pa 17:30 TJ Sokol Sobénov A - TJ KunZak
KK Cesky Krumlov A 2442 2:6 2508 TJ Sokol Sob énov A
(3:9)
KOLOUCH Pavel 435 1:1 429 ZEMAI}I’PaveI
KOLOUCJ:|OVA }(arla 397 11 383 VFEREIE[IK, Josef
POLACKOVA Hana 381 0:2 414 CURDOVA Lucie
WEIS Robert 438 0:2 445 SEDIVY Milan
BOHAC Ladislav 387 0:2 428 PROMMER Jaroslav
HANAKOVA llona 404 1.1 409 SEDIVY Josef
rozhod:i: HANAKOVA llona
divaki: 11
utkani trvalo: 2:30
TJ Kunzak 2534 7:1 2471 KK Lokomotiva Tabor
(6:6)
BRTNIK Josef 405 11 386 FQRTER Milan
HRUZAoRadek 417 11 384 MACHACEK Josef
JIRK U Pavel 416 1:1 402 ZAMEENIK Jaroslav
] BRAT Ji¥i 429 1:1 407 PI?AVDIK Josef
SPRAVKA Zdengk 427 0:2 469 KWERA Viadimir, ing.
BRTNIK Josef ml. 440 2:0 423 ZEMAN Zde#k
rozhodti: HRUZA Radek
divaki: 10
utkani trvalo: 4:40
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A 2484  2:6 2495 TJ Sokol Sob énov A
(4:8)
TOMASEK Libor 388  0:2 434 ZEMAN Pavel
REHAK Sgpan 383 0:2 414 SEDIVYV Milan
§ KRIHA Pavel 391 0:2 408 FERENCIK Josef
BETUSTIAKOVA Stanislava 469 2:0 423 CURDOVA Lucie
CIGANEK Ji ¥ 460 2:0 385 PROMMER Jaroslav
BEDRI Milan 393 0:2 431 SEDIVY Josef

rozhod!i: BALABAN Jaroslav
divaki: 10
utkanf trvalo: 2:30



TJ Sokol Chotoviny B 2428 3:5 2430 TJ Sokol Pisek A

(6:6)
CHOBOTSKY Jan 419 1:1 418 PAPAEK Vladislav
ZEMAN Miroslav 366 0:2 397 BRUCKLER Tomas
KYTIR Josef 407 2.0 366 ZITEK Petr
SVACINA Ji ¥i 435 2:0 387 KOLARIK Petr
VACKO Miroslav 420 1:1 435 KORECKA Jitka
KREMENOVA Lenka 381 0:2 427 SALFICKY Vladimir

rozhodi: SVACINA JiFf
divaki: 5
utkanf trvalo: 5:00

KK Cesky Krumlov A 2508 7:1 2431 TJ Tatran Lom nice n LuZ.

(8:4)
KOLOUCH Pavel 418 1:1 409 SUCHY Petr
KOLOUCHOVA Karla 397 02 441 DOKTOR JiF
POLA CKOVA Hana 435 2.0 417 POLLAK Karel
BOHAC Ladislav 419 2.0 376 KORIVA Karel
HANAKOVA llona 418 2:0 390 SOBR Otakar
WEIS Robert 421 1:1 398 DOKTOR Zdetk ml.

rozhod*i: HANAKOVA llona
divaki: 12
utkanf trvalo: 2:30

TJ Fezko Strakonice A 2521 3:5 2560 TJDy namo C. Bud é&jovice

(4,5:7,5)
PALAN Karel 426 1:1 400 POSTL Patrik
HUDA Josef 432 11 429 SENKY Josef
PETRAN Jaroslav 453 0,5:1,5 458 SOUKUP Martin
VALHODA Vaclav 410 2:0 386 VRANA Jan
POKLOP Pavel 396 0:2 433 CECH Petr
KOLAR Petr 404 0:2 454 MARINAK Petr

rozhod®i: VALHODA Véaclav
divaki: 10
utkanf trvalo: 2:30

Starty nahradnik _U:
3. start: KOLARIK Petr (Pisek, 21278)
2. start: VRANA Jan (Dyn.C.B., 18047), TOMASEK Libor (Sok. N.Hrady, 19091)

1. start: POKLOP Pavel (Fezko, 01547), BRTNIK Josef ml. (Kakz22112), RIHA Pavel
(Sok. N.Hrady, 22439)




TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Bud &jovice B2481 7:1 2397 TJNovaVesu C.B.A

(7:5)
VLASEK Karel 409 1:1 403 TESAR Jan
VONDRUS Bedich 398 1:1 401 POKORNY Ji¥i
POLANSKY Tomas 427  1:1 423 VLCEK Vladimir
KOUBA Tomas 412 2.0 362 PROCHAZKOVA Dobroslava
KLOJDA Lukas 409 1:1 400 VASCEK Martin
KLOJDA Vaclav 426 1:1 408 SKLENAR Sasa
rozhod!i: POLANSKY Tomas
divaki: 10
utkanf trvalo: 2:30
Pofadi jednotlivc U:
1. KUCERA Vladimir, ing. Lok. Tabor 447 .6 12/12
2. BETUSTIAKOVA Stanislava Sok. N.Hrady A 436,2 NP2
3. FARTER Milan Lok. Tabor 434,7 12/12
4. PROMMER Jaroslav Sehov A 4342 12/12
5. SALFICKY Vladimir Pisek A 4328 8/11
6. CECH Petr DynC.B. 431,4 12/12
7. SOUKUP Martin DynC.B. 428,1 12/12
8. BEDRI Milan Sok. N.Hrady A 4254  12/12
9. KLOJDA Lukas LokC.B. B 4254  11/11
10. CIGANEK Jii Sok. N.Hrady A 4247 10/12
11. FILEK Karel Fezko A 4247 8/12
12. SKLENAR Sasa N. Ves A 4245 8/11
13. SENKYR Josef Dyn(.B. 4242  11/12
14. ZEMAN Zderk Lok. Tabor 4236 12/12
15. POSTL Patrik Dyr(.B. 423,1 9/12
16. WEIS Robert C.Krumlov A 4226 8/11
17. PAPACEK Vladislav Pisek A 4222 11/11
18. KLOJDA Vaclav ml. LokC.B. B 420,9 10/11
19. HANAKOVA llona C.Krumlov A 420,6 9/11
20. MARINAK Petr Dyn.C.B. 4205 11/12
21. VASICEK Martin N. Ves A 420,4 9/11
22. KOLOUCH Pavel C.Krumlov A 420,2 9/11
23. SEDIVY Milan Sobnov A 4198 11/12
24. DOKTOR Jii Lomnice n.L. A 4196 12/12
25. JESENT Pavel N. Ves A 419,2 9/11
26. KREMENOVA Lenka Chotoviny B 418,7 10/11
27. TESAR Jan N. Ves A 418,6 9/11
28. KLOJDA Véaclav LokC.B. B 418,4 9/11
29. JIRKU Pavel KunZak 4182 10/11
30. VALHODA Véaclav Fezko A 4177 12/12
31. KORECKA lJitka Pisek A 4172 11/11
32. SVACINA Jiii Chotoviny B 4172 10/11
33. SEDIVY Josef Saimov A 4171 12/12
34. KOUBA Tomas LokC.B. B 417,0 9/11
35. KOLAR Petr Fezko A 416,0 10/12
36. BRTNIK Josef Kunzak 415,9 11/11
37. SUCHY Petr Lomnice n.L. A 415,2 10/ 12
38. BRUCKLER Tomas Pisek A 4148 11/11
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ZEMAN Pavel
VLCEK Vladimir
KOLOUCHOVA Karla
HRJZA Radek
PALAN Karel
HIDA Josef
POUZNAR Marcel
SLAPAK Milan
BURIAN Radek
KORABA Rudolf
VACKO Miroslav
BOHAC Ladislav
CHOBOTSKY Jan
REHAK Sépan
DOKTOR Zdegk ml.
POKORNY Jii
SEBESTOVA Milena
SPRAVKA Zdek
PRAVDIK Josef
POLACKOVA Hana
POKLOP Pavel
VLASEK Karel
CURDOVA Lucie
ZEMAN Miroslav
MACHACEK Josef
KOUBA Martin
OTRADOVEC Petr
BRAT Jii
FERENIK Josef
VONDRUS Betich
POLLAK Karel
KORRIVA Karel
BRTNIK Josef ml.
SLADKY Stanislav
PETRAN Jaroslav
KRiZ Ladislav
SIMEK Frantisek
POLANSKY Tomas
LUKESOVA Marie
PETRAN Jaroslav st.
SILMBROD Michal
VOTYPKA Jii

Salnov A
N. Ves A
C.Krumlov A
Kunzak
Fezko A
Fezko A
Lok. Tabor
Dyn.C.B.
Kunzak
Pisek A
Chotoviny B
C.Krumlov A
Chotoviny B
Sok. N.Hrady A
Lomnice n.L. A
N. Ves A
Sok. N.Hrady A
Kunzak
Lok. Tabor
C.Krumlov A
Fezko A
LokC.B. B
Solgnov A
Chotoviny B
Lok. Tabor
C.Krumlov A
Chotoviny B
Kunzak
Sobnov A
Lok.C.B.B
Lomnice n.L. A
Lomnice n.L. A
Kunzak
Sok. N.Hrady A
Fezko A
Sok. N.Hrady A
LokC.B. B
LokC.B. B
Pisek A
Fezko A
Sok. N.Hrady A
Pisek A

PROCHAZKOVA Dobroslava N. Ves A

HRUZA Radek ml.
VAZAC Frantisek
SOBR Otakar
SEDIVY Josef

Kunzak

N. Ves A
Lomnice n.L. A
Sofnov A

414,6
414,5
414,0
413,6
413,5
413,4
413,2
411,5
411,2
4111
410,3
409,9
409,7
409,0
408,9
408,7
408,0
406,2
405,9
403,8
403,3
402,8
402,6
402,3
401,9
401,2
401,1
400,3
397,6
395,9
393,8
385,2
446,0
441,3
437,4
434,5
433,0
432,6
428,0
419,0
411,7
411,0
410,1
410,0
409,5
408,5
408,0

12 /12
11/11
9/11
9/11
9/12
12/12
8/12
11/12
11/11
9/11
10/11
10/11
11/11
9/12
12 /12
10/11
12/12
11/11
9/12
8/11
12 /12
10/11
12/12
8/11
9/12
9/11
8/11
10/11
9/12
8/11
10/12
9/12
2/11
1/12
3/12
6/12
1/11
7/11
1/11
1/12
3/12
4711
7/11
1/11
2/11
7112
1/12



